WALL CHASER
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust protection.
Adjustable depth and width of work.
Perfect ergonomy.
POWER TOOLS
Code TMB1500K
power 1500 W
disc diameter 125 mm
no-load speed 8500 /min.
spindle M14
cutting depth 8 - 30 mm
cut width 8 - 30 mm
equipment 2 diamond discs, key, mounting flanges, spacers, break-off wedge,
transportation box
carton quantities 2
230V
50Hz 3 m